

MACC 401 OF 2015 (451)

ORDER NO 52 :
Dt 20-04-23

Case is fixed for filling D.C.F by the petitioner
O.p no2 files lawyer hazira.
petitioner files a petition , prays for time for filling D.C.F.
prayer is considered and allowed.
Fix 03/6/23 for filling D.C.F by the petitioner.

D/C

Judge
Motor Accident Claim Tribunal
1st Court, Jalpaiguri