

MACC No. 401/2015 (451 of 2015)

Order No. 78

Dated 08.06.2026

Today is fixed for appearance /DCF and P.H.

Petitioner and O.P. No-2 files hazira through ld lawyer .

Ld lawyer on behalf of O.P.-2 files show cause petition and
kept with the record .

Fix: 03/07/2026 for appearance and accpt .of show cause by O.P.No-2 .

D/C

**Additional District Judge
1st Court, Jalpaiguri.**